
1. ALPACA   

2. HORSE   

3. HAWK   

4. ECHIDNA   

5. FOX   

6. PIG   

7. FISH   

8. SWAN   

9. SHEEP  

10. HARE   

11. CLAM   

A. SHOAT

B. LEVERET

C. KIT

D. FOAL

E. LARVA

F. CYGNET

G. EYAS

H. PUGGLE

I. FRY

J. CRIA

K. LAMB
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B A B Y  A N I M A L

A N S W E R  K E Y

MATCH UP


